

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 385-386 OF 2008

BHASKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 387-388 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the record and status of notice from the concerned court on or before
16.10.2008.

List the matter on 16.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar